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Price
0.081 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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© -12.05% (-0.01)

US8676524064
SPWR
Stuttgart

EUR
Construction
Stock

26 EUR

S&P 500

0.0939 EUR (10,000)
0.1134 EUR (7,000)
0.085 EUR

0.1145 EUR

0.081 EUR

0.0921 EUR

7,874

730.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8676524064&ID_NOTATION=54883898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8676524064&ID_NOTATION=54883898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a77a9d36fc64019477238be68e3ba5a93947d34461498379d925c46efe0cde28&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=987a4914bbc222054&time=1723917377&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd1bf68c375a982860a13ff4ed7adb4b0ccaab0401751041fa5ec4f8e5c2e3ce&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8625afe66a3f8e10b&time=1723917377&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dabb501889b36e0893384f2c61d60c6a5aa827a429758396cc603f5db0a9a1b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec5a2a8eec53741df&time=1723917377&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aeaf2048719a1572ee10717fcf9a42b85d6d91e7354d365c129f6a171f8e3f8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f60272c9c8e328d9&time=1723917377&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99a2d0af2cf1e45f68791ba7c3477496278e6222e54fc3f4f76997825de4ab16&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=974b38cf01acd48b5&time=1723917377&tool=RSC

SUNPOWER CORP

Details

2024/08/16 18:05:08

Price
0.081 EUR

Difference O -12.05% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US8676524064
Symbol SPWR
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.0939 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1134 EUR (7,000)
Open 0.085 EUR
High 0.1145 EUR
Low 0.081 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0921 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 7,874
Trading volume 730.85
Number of trades 9
Last size 570

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%)  -98.08% -98.69% -99.54%
Perf (abs.) -4.71 -6.94 -19.86
Beta -1.01 1.11 1.60

Volatility 24013 19475  126.32

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
40.00
30.00
;
20.00 \H i
'I I‘ Vh ‘m
"
10.00 1,;\]
0.00 W\’k
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.144 EUR (42,121)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.087 EUR (14,199)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.098 EUR (4,883)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.372 EUR (2,437)
YTD High | date 6.518 EUR (2024/05/14)
YTD Low | date 0.096 EUR (2024/08/15)
52 Weeks High | date 7.061 EUR (2023/08/16)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.096 EUR (2024/08/15)
All listings for SUNPOWER CORP
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.7414 EUR 0.09 60
05
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:05 0.081 EUR 0.00 9
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 0.1228 USD 3.06 34,213
15
Munich 2024/08/ 12:41 0.11EUR  0.00 3
16
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:58 2.8184 USD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54883898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54788666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54744287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54805927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742564
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Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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0.08 EUR  0.00

0.08 EUR  0.00

0.115USD 0.63

0.2999 EUR 0.00

0.0997 EUR 0.00

2,865
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54805929
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54797053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=473428417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=473428417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54883899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13352820

SUNPOWER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

SUNPOWER

Contact Details
SUNPOWER CORP.

North First Street 3939 95134 San Jose, CA
Telefon: +1 408 240 5500

Fax: +1 408 739 7713

E-mail: publicrelations@sunpowercorp.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Audrey
Zibelman

Emmanuel
Barrois

Jonathan Bram

Jonathan
Fieldsend

Nathaniel
Anschuetz

Steven Louden

Thomas
McDaniel

Vinayak Hegde
Vincent
Stoquart

Peter Faricy
Derek Kuzak
Douglas J.
Richards

Eric Potts
Guthrie Dundas
Jason MacRae
June Sauvaget
Regan

MacPherson

Vichheka
Heang

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:publicrelations@sunpowercorp.com
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